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SWE - Sweden

Players

No. Name
MP

Shots

G / S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC DR
TP

2 AREN Tobias 3 3/6 50 2/5 1/1 5 1 45:49

3 GUSTAFSSON Mattias 3 3/5 60 3/5 2 39:41

4 LUNDSTRÖM Henrik 3 5/10 50 1/1 1/5 3/4 4 3 1:16:15

5 ANDERSSON Kim 3 13/28 46 1/3 9/22 2/2 1/1 12 6 3 1 4 2:26:28

7 JERNEMYR Magnus 3 1 2 3 1:27:45

8 KARLSSON Lukas 3 2/7 29 1/1 1/5 0/1 2 28:53

10 EKBERG Niclas 3 9/14 64 1/1 4/6 1/3 3/4 2 3 1:44:19

11 DODER Dalibor 3 6/12 50 1/2 0/1 3/7 2/2 1 4 1 1:04:02

12 PALICKA Andreas 3 1 1 1:25:33

13 STENBÄCKEN Jonathan 1 1/4 25 1/4 2 1 1 24:07

18 KARLSSON Tobias 3 1/1 100 1/1 1 3 2 2 1:26:31

19 JAKOBSSON Johan 3 3/10 30 1/1 2/9 5 1 37:04

22 SJÖSTRAND Johan 3 1 1:34:27

24 PETERSEN Fredrik 3 12/15 80 1/1 7/7 0/1 1/3 3/3 3 1 1 1:45:32

32 ZACHRISSON Mattias 3 7/12 58 5/9 2/3 1 1:15:41

35 NILSSON Andreas 3 5/8 63 4/6 1/2 2 1 1 1 1 55:59

Bench/Team

78/143 55 16/23 19/31 24/62 2/6 14/17 3/4 23 38 11 13 9 13Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name % % % % % % %

12 PALICKA Andreas 18/47 38 3/8 38 1/9 11 10/20 50 1/3 33 2/6 33 1/1 100

22 SJÖSTRAND Johan 19/56 34 2/13 15 3/10 30 11/19 58 2/6 33 0/5 0 1/3 33

Totals 37/103 36 5/21 24 4/19 21 21/39 54 3/9 33 2/11 18 2/4 50

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 16 5 0 2 0 23 70

Wing Shots 19 9 0 3 0 31 61

9m Shots 24 19 12 5 2 62 39

7m Shots 2 4 0 0 n/a 6 33

Fast Breaks 14 2 1 0 0 17 82

Breakthroughs 3 1 0 0 0 4 75

Totals 78 40 13 10 2 143 55

Number of Attacks: 165, Scoring Efficiency: 47%

Played
PR BRA 25 - 20

PR MKD 27 - 23

PR HUN 26 - 23
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Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

2 AREN T

0/1 0/1

2/2 1/1
1-Missed

3 GUSTAFSSON M

1/1

0/1

1/1 1/1
1-Post

4 LUNDSTRÖM H

0/3 0/1

1/1

3/3 1/1
1-Post

5 ANDERSSON K

2/2 1/2 1/1

1/2 0/1 0/1

4/5 0/1 4/5
4-Missed 4-Post

7 JERNEMYR M 8 KARLSSON L

0/1

0/1

2/2 0/1
2-Missed

10 EKBERG N

2/2 0/1

1/2 1/1

2/3 1/1 2/2
1-Missed 1-Post

11 DODER D

1/1 0/1

1/2 2/2

2/3
2-Missed 1-Blocked

12 PALICKA A 13 STENBÄCKEN J

0/1

0/1

1/1
1-Blocked

18 KARLSSON T

1/1

19 JAKOBSSON J

1/1

1/3

1/1
3-Missed 1-Post

22 SJÖSTRAND J 24 PETERSEN F

3/3 0/1

1/1

1/1 1/1 6/8

32 ZACHRISSON M

1/1 1/1 1/1

0/1 0/2

3/4 1/1
1-Post

35 NILSSON A

1/3

2/3 2/2

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

7/10 7/11 2/5

7/16 0/2 5/11

28/34 4/7 18/21
13-Missed 10-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

11/19
7/20

3/4

3/4

11/15 9/29

8/12
8/13

2/4
14/17

2/6

8/13
5/14

3/3

2/4

13/1711/31

7/10
2/20

0/2
9/12

6/9

3/9 3/12 1/11

4/10 4/4 3/9

6/22 6/10 7/16

12 PALICKA A

3/7 0/3 0/8

3/6 4/4 2/4

1/6 3/4 2/5

22 SJÖSTRAND J

0/2 3/9 1/3

1/4 1/5

5/16 3/6 5/11

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots MP Matches Played n/a not applicable PR Preliminary Round RC Red Cards
S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnovers TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots
YC Yellow Cards
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